Seminar Title LOSS CONTROL MANAGEMENT AND HIRADC TRAINING 

Duration 
4 days (10 hours per day) 40 hours training / 8 hours per day (1 day) 

Date 
January 26-30, 2026 

Venue Online Training via ZOOM 

Seminar Fee     P4464.29 (Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-Four and 29/100)  

Plus 12% VAT – P 535.71 

Total Amount – P 5, 000 

Note: Please disregard the 12% VAT if your BIR registration is Zero-
Rated VAT. Also, please furnish us a copy of your BIR Form No. 2303 or 
any document that will prove exemption from VAT.